
1.1 .................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee adopted​

1.2 March 23, 2021, and amended April 6, 2021, April 14, 2021, and April 20, 2021​

1.3 (BUDRES01-3) as follows:​

1.4 Page 1, line 4, delete "$52,577,818,000" and insert "$52,601,053,000"​

1.5 Page 1, line 8, delete "$1,735,950,000" and insert "$1,712,715,000"​

1​

HOUSE RESEARCH CS/RK BUDRES01-3-A01​05/07/21 08:44 am ​


